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types of upholstery

Height: 71 cm/27.6”
Width:  67 cm/26.3”
Depth: 67 cm/26.3”
Weight:  16 kg

Seat
height: 28 cm/11.1”
Package
size: 67x68x49 mm

Height: 71 cm/27.6”
Width:  70 cm/27.9”
Depth: 70 cm/27.9”
Weight:  13 kg

Seat
height: 28 cm/11.1”
Package
size: 67x68x49 mm

RM58 CLASSIC/MATTE

RM58 SOFT 

frame colors seat types

Matte
(LDPE)*

Classic
(composite)*

Black

* Full colour palettes for RM58 Classic, Matte and Soft can be found on pages 9-18.

Medley* Fame*Step* Synergy*Step
Melange*

Premium 
Leather*
(Ascot)

Henry FR
(velvet)*
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* Full colour palettes for RM58 Classic, Matte and Soft can be found on pages 9-18

Seat/Frame Black

Matte*
(Except black) 6.380

Matte*
(Black) 7.040

Medley* 8.580

Step* 9.680

Step Melange* 10.120

Henry FR* 10.450

Fame* 10.780

Synergy* 11.235

Classic*
(Except red) 14.600

Classic*
(Red) 15.500

Premium Leather*
(Ascot) 16.600
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Height: 83 cm/32.6”
Width: 51 cm/20.1”
Depth: 50 cm/19.7”
Weight:  4.6 kg

Seat 
height: 46 cm/18.1”
Package
size: 54x49x87 cm

Height: 83 cm/32.6”
Width:  51 cm/20.1”
Depth: 50 cm/19.7”
Weight:  4 kg

Seat
height: 46 cm/18.1”
Package
size: 54x49x87 mm

KA237 CLASSIC

KA237 CONTRACT (stackable, max 6 pcs.)

seat colors

Oak
black

Oak
natural

Beech
natural

Beech
black

frame colors

Black Chrome 
(Contract version only)
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KA237 CLASSIC - price list

KA237 CONTRACT - price list

Black

Chrome 

Beech natural

Beech natural

Beech black

Beech black

2.750

2.310 2.530

2.530 2.750

2.915 3.135

3.135 3.355

2.970

Oak natural

Oak natural

Oak black

Oak black

3.355

3.575

Seat/Frame

Seat/Frame
Black
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Height: 81 cm/31.8”
Width:  66 cm/25.9”
Depth: 73 cm/28.7”
Weight:  12.5 kg

Seat height: 41 cm/16.1”
Seat depth: 48 cm/18.8”
Package
size: : 69x63x59cm

CK57

frame colors

CK57 - price list

types of upholstery

Velvet
(Henry FR)*

Wool
(Synergy)*

Velvet 
(Henry FR)*

Wool
(Synergy)*

Beech natural

Beech black

7.810 8.470

8.250 8.910

Oak natural

Oak black

8.910 9.570

9.350 10.010

Upholstery/Frame

Oak
black

Oak 
natural

Beech 
natural

Beech
black

* Full colour palettes for Henry FR and Synergy fabrics can be found on pages 9-18
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Height: 79 cm/31.1”
Width:  70 cm/27.5”
Depth: 58 cm/22.8”

Seat height: 44 cm/17.3”
Seat depth: 53 cm/20.8”
Package
size: 69x63x59cm

RM56

RM56 - price list

Black White

Beech natural

Beech black

7.425 7.645

7.810 8.030

Seat/Frame

seat colors

Beech
natural

Beech
black

frame colors

Black White
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CATALOGUE OF FABRICS AND MATERIALS
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Medley - composition: 100% polyester, weight: 364g/m2; resistance 75.000 Martindale cycles.

60003

62054 63013 63016 63017 63063 63064 64019 64123 64124

64125 65011 65012 65086 66007 66008 66009 66010 66144

67002 67006 67052 67053 67054 68002 68005 68114

68115

66145

60004 60167 60999 61002 61003 61004 61189 62002
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Step - composition: 100% Trevira cs, weight: 336g/m2; resistance 100.000 Martindale cycles.

60004

61103 61149 61150 62057 62073 63012 63075 63082 64013

64159

66149

68163

64177

66150

68164

64178

66151

68165

64179

66152

64180

67004

65011

67007

65018

67072

65023

67073

65047

68118

65091

68120

65092

68121

65093

68157

65094

68158

65095

68159

66018

68160

66019

68161

66148

68162

65090

68119

60011 60021 60089 60090 60091 60092 60999 61102
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Step melange -  composition: 100% Trevira cs, weight: 336g/m2; resistance: 100.000 Martindale cycles.

60004
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65018

68161

66019

68162

66148
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66165

65090

68121

60011 60021 60090 60092 60102 60103 60104 61149
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Henry FR - composition: 100% Polyester FR, weight: 325g/m2; resistance: 80,000 Martindale cycles. 
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Fame - composition: 95% wool, 5% polyamide weight: 450g/m2; resistance: 200.000 Martindale cycles. 

60003

61047 61060 61108 61131 61133 61134 61135 61136 62067

62068

66005

68144

63016

66032

68145 68147

63076

66061

68146 68148

63077

66071

63078

66075

64055

66118

64058

66130

64089

66131

64119

66132

64166

67002

64167

67005

64168

67016

64169

67067 67068

65081

67069

65082

68004

65083

68035

65084

68143

64165

66133

60005 60017 60019 60051 60078 60999 61003 61044
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Synergy - composition: 95% wool, 5% polyamide, weight: 400g/m2; resistance: 100,000 Martindale cycles.
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Ascot - composition: natural premium leather. Flame resistance: DIN EN 1021 Part I+II

2499

2430 2440 2850 2435 2390 2845 2832 2445 2480

2862 2855 2880 2875 2872 2860 2415 2399 2225

2210 2412 2250 2260 2142 2332 2330 2155

2150 2410 2422 2825 2145 2270 2432 2830 2160
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2635
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2840
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2725

2655

2760
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2720
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2630

2522

2690
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2770

2645

2782

2842

2110

2170

2699

2670

2815

2115

2610

2620

2750

2820

2710

2870

2732

2775

2299

2360 2340 2350 2352 2322 2425 2345 2420

Swatches are no master samples. Small diffrences may occur
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Ascot - composition: natural premium leather. Flame resistance: DIN EN 1021 Part I+II

2792

2572 2530 2540 2650 2660 2560 2570 2555 2545

2550 2542 2535

2780 2795 2682 2680 2580 2900 2652 2692

Swatches are no master samples. Small diffrences may occur
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LDPE - composition: mass-dyed polyethylene.

Red
RAL3020

Green
RAL6037

Anthracite
RAL7016

Purple
RAL4006

Beige
RAL1001

Black
RAL9005

Grey
RAL7037

Light Green
RAL6018

Orange
RAL2009

Olive Green
RAL6020

Turqoise
RAL5021

White
RAL9016

Yellow
RAL1018
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Composite - composition: multi-layer composite reinforced with glass fibers, covered with a layer of colored gelcoat.

Black
RAL:9005

White
RAL9003

Red
RAL3020

Yellow
RAL1018

Green
RAL6018

Anthracite
RAL7016
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